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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Derek Schmidt

Finance Address: 416 N 5th St
Filing Report Address2:

City: Independence Zip: 67301 County:

Home Phone: Business Phone: (620) 779-1000

Office Sought: Governor District:

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$1,638,152.34

$1,638,152.34

$331,336.62

$1,306,815.72

$44,483.94

$24,394.16

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 4/27/2022 10:53:43 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kelly B. Arnold

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Derek Schmidt

Date

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/07/21

11/30/21

11/27/21

11/22/21

11/16/21

11/15/21

11/12/21

11/01/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Braden Heidner Lowe &
Associates
STE 500
825 S Kansas Avenue

Topeka KS 66612

Eric Montgomery
509 Lawrence Ave.
Lawrence KS 66049

David Murfm
900 N Linden St
Wichita KS 67206

Janet Murfin
900 N Linden St
Wichita KS 67205

Glenn Stockton
15628 Lake Road 8 St
Gardner KS 66030

Pottawatomie County
Republican Central
Committee
15945CreeRd
Westmoreland KS 66549

lean Anderson
1301VantuylDr
Lawrence KS 66049

Parachat LLC

1206 Heights Ave
Vtarysville KS 66508

Fonathan Cutler
18555 Johnson Drive
^hawnee KS 66217

HCI Hospitality
530McCaURd,SteUO
Manhattan KS 66502

[enae Comejo
^500 E Killarney Pl
^Vichita KS 67206

Ceith Hughes
)0 Prairie Dunes Dr

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Chief of Staff

Executive

Homemaker

Attorney

Community Volunteer

Real Estate

Retired

Banker and CPA

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Food & Beverage

Photography

Campaign Surrogate
Transportation

Campaign Surrogate
Transportation

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Tickets

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$1,092.40

$750.00

$2,000.00

$1,160.40

$965.36

$1,990.21

$200.00

$1,295.00

$500.00

$720.00

$1,700.001

$180.00!



11/01/21

10/20/21

10/13/21

10/12/21

10/12/21

10/12/21

10/05/21

10/04/21

10/04/21

10/02/21

09/29/21

09/29/21

09/20/21

09/20/21

09/20/21

Hutchinson KS 67502

William Johnson
4904 E 30th Ave
Hutchinson K.S 67502

Armstrong Enterprises LP
4528 Bourbon Rd
Muscotah KS 66058

Mark E Hutton Irrevocable
Trust
3015 Flint Hills National
Pkwy
Andover KS 67002

Kevin Yoder

6420 Wenonga Ter
Mission Hills KS 66208

Brooke Yoder
6420 Wenonga Ter
Mission Hills KS 66208

Yoder Enterprises LLC
6420 Wenonga Ter
Mission Hills KS 66208

Innovative Livestock

Services, Inc.

2006 Broadway Ave
Great Bend KS 67530

Betty Scripsick
911 Tanglewoods Ln
Pittsburg KS 66762

Ronald Scripsick
911 Tanglewoods Ln
Pittsburg KS 66762

Christopher Miller
1707 Thomas Cir
Manhattan KS 66502

Larry Winter
3135 Tomahawk Rd
Mission Hills KS 66208

Susan Winter
3135 Tomahawk Rd
Mission Hills KS 66208

Discover Vision Centers
STE 200
11500 Granada Ln
Leawood KS 66211

John Doane
3900 W 57th St
Fairway KS 66205

Terrance Johnson
6209 W 2000th Rd

Self Employed

Partner

Dir. Strategic Relations
& Operations

NEED

Business Executive

Executive

Retired

Community Volunteer

Physician

Executive

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food, Beverages &

Supplies

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Tickets

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Campaign Surrogate
Lodging

Food & Beverage,
Rentals

Food & Beverage,
Rentals

$225.00

$762.72

$1,701.31

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,589.11

$1,900.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$160.00

$2,000.00

$350.00

$498.92

$1,000.00

$1,000.001



09/20/21

09/19/21

09/19/21

09/15/21

09/13/21

09/05/21

08/31/21

08/26/21

08/25/21

08/24/21

08/12/21

08/06/21

08/02/21

07/22/21

07/18/21

Parker KS 66072

Discover Vision Centers
STE 200
11500 Granada Ln
Leawood KS 66211

Heidi Cashman
20815W 94th St
Lenexa KS 66220

Kansas Association for
Responsible Liquor Laws
919S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Hunter Glen, LLC
911 SE Adams St
Topeka KS 66607

Kristey Williams
506 Stone Lake Ct
Augusta KS 67010

JBH Properties LLC
20320 W 83rd St
Lenexa KS 66220

LewJene Schneider
STE512
515 S. Main St.
Wichita KS 67202

John Coen

2726 Maple Ter
Ottawa KS 66067

Community National Bank
& Trust
PO Box 628
Chanute KS 66720

Wealth Alliance Advisory
Group, LLC
10585 E 21st St N
Wichita KS 67206

Peggy King
PO Box 543
Hesston KS 67062

Roger McClellan

PO Box 781891
Wichita KS 67278

lump Start
lOOEWaterman
Wichita KS 67202

Barbara Harris

3815 W 84th Ter
Prairie Village KS 66206

lanie Welsh

Community Volunteer

State Representative

Certified Residential
Specialist

President/CEO

Homemaker

Manager

Nurse

Real Estate

Food & Beverage,
Rentals

Food, Beverages &
Supplies

Beverages

Food & Beverage

Photography, Food &
Beverage

Campaign Surrogate
Airfare

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

$446.48

$292.26

$871.98

$1,200.00

$600.00

$725.80

$750.00

$695.67

$342.28

$500.00

$56.25

$493.00

$771.03

$244.731

$819.80



107/16/21

107/16/21

107/13/21

106/30/21

106/30/21

106/29/21

106/08/21

105/07/21

05/01/21

PO Box 868
Sublette KS 67877

Scott Schneider
547 Birkdale Ct
Wichita KS 67230

Abdul Arif
8214E Champions St
Wichita KS 67226

Jean Anderson
1301VantuylDr
Lawrence KS 66049

Sue Miller
625 Jansonius St
Phillipsburg KS 67661

L. Kent Culbertson
451 WE St
Phillipsburg KS 67661

Wichita Automobile
Dealers Association
30 IN. MAIN SUITE 1700
Wichita KS 67202

Jenifer Sanderson
PO Box 374
Goodland KS 67735

Johnathan Weigand
8504 E Bridlewood St
Wichita KS 67206

Diana Rose
18889SAldenSt
Olathe KS 66062

Government Relations

Attorney

Community Volunteer

CPA

Vice President

Business Owner

Director of Strategic
Initiatives

Insurance Agent

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Hand Sanitizers

$35.231

$700.00

$250.00

$400.00

$400.00

$1,375.00

$210.00

$2,000.00

$64.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$44483.94

$0
$44483.94
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