Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing** Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Derek Schmidt

Finance Address: 416 N 5th St

Filing Report Address2:

City: Independence Zip: 67301 County:

Home Phone: Business Phone: (620) 779-1000

Office Sought: Governor District:

AMENDED

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/202	21)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$1,638,152.34
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$1,638,152.34
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$331,336.62
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,306,815.72
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$44,483.94
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$24,394.16

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 4/27/2022 10:53:43 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kelly B. Arnold

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Derek Schmidt

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
12/16/21	Braden Heidner Lowe & Associates STE 500 825 S Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66612		Food & Beverage	\$1,092.40
12/16/21	Eric Montgomery 509 Lawrence Ave. Lawrence KS 66049	Chief of Staff	Photography	\$750.00
12/16/21	David Murfin 900 N Linden St Wichita KS 67206	Executive	Campaign Surrogate Transportation	\$2,000.00
12/16/21	Janet Murfin 900 N Linden St Wichita KS 67205	Homemaker	Campaign Surrogate Transportation	\$1,160.40
12/07/21	Glenn Stockton 15628 Lake Road 8 St Gardner KS 66030	Attorney	Food & Beverage	\$965.36
11/30/21	Pottawatomie County Republican Central Committee 15945 Cree Rd Westmoreland KS 66549		Food & Beverage	\$1,990.21
11/27/21	Jean Anderson 1301 Vantuyl Dr Lawrence KS 66049	Community Volunteer	Tickets	\$200.00
11/22/21	Parachat LLC 1206 Heights Ave Marysville KS 66508		Food & Beverage	\$1,295.00
11/16/21	Jonathan Cutler 18555 Johnson Drive Shawnee KS 66217	Real Estate	Food & Beverage	\$500.00
11/15/21	HCI Hospitality 530 McCall Rd, Ste 110 Manhattan KS 66502		Food & Beverage	\$720.00
11/12/21	Jenae Cornejo 8500 E Killarney Pl Wichita KS 67206	Retired	Food & Beverage	\$1,700.00
11/01/21	Keith Hughes 20 Prairie Dunes Dr	Banker and CPA	Food & Beverage	\$180.00

	Hutchinson KS 67502			
11/01/21	William Johnson 4904 E 30th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Self Employed	Food & Beverage	\$225.00
10/20/21	Armstrong Enterprises LP 4528 Bourbon Rd Muscotah KS 66058		Food & Beverage	\$762.72
10/13/21	Mark E Hutton Irrevocable Trust 3015 Flint Hills National Pkwy Andover KS 67002		Food, Beverages & Supplies	\$1,701.31
10/12/21	Kevin Yoder 6420 Wenonga Ter Mission Hills KS 66208	Partner	Food & Beverage	\$2,000.00
10/12/21	Brooke Yoder 6420 Wenonga Ter Mission Hills KS 66208	Dir. Strategic Relations & Operations	Food & Beverage	\$2,000.00
10/12/21	Yoder Enterprises LLC 6420 Wenonga Ter Mission Hills KS 66208		Food & Beverage	\$1,589.11
10/05/21	Innovative Livestock Services, Inc. 2006 Broadway Ave Great Bend KS 67530		Food & Beverage	\$1,900.00
10/04/21	Betty Scripsick 911 Tanglewoods Ln Pittsburg KS 66762	NEED	Food & Beverage	\$2,000.00
10/04/21	Ronald Scripsick 911 Tanglewoods Ln Pittsburg KS 66762	Business Executive	Food & Beverage	\$500.00
10/02/21	Christopher Miller 1707 Thomas Cir Manhattan KS 66502	Executive	Tickets	\$160.00
09/29/21	Larry Winter 3135 Tomahawk Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	Retired	Food & Beverage	\$2,000.00
09/29/21	Susan Winter 3135 Tomahawk Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	Community Volunteer	Food & Beverage	\$350.00
09/20/21	Discover Vision Centers STE 200 11500 Granada Ln Leawood KS 66211		Campaign Surrogate Lodging	\$498.92
09/20/21	John Doane 3900 W 57th St Fairway KS 66205	Physician	Food & Beverage, Rentals	\$1,000.00
09/20/21	Terrance Johnson 6209 W 2000th Rd	Executive	Food & Beverage, Rentals	\$1,000.00

	Parker KS 66072			
09/20/21	Discover Vision Centers STE 200 11500 Granada Ln Leawood KS 66211		Food & Beverage, Rentals	\$446.48
09/19/21	Heidi Cashman 20815 W 94th St Lenexa KS 66220	Community Volunteer	Food, Beverages & Supplies	\$292.26
09/19/21	Kansas Association for Responsible Liquor Laws 919 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612		Beverages	\$871.98
09/15/21	Hunter Glen, LLC 911 SE Adams St Topeka KS 66607		Food & Beverage	\$1,200.00
09/13/21	Kristey Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct Augusta KS 67010	State Representative	Photography, Food & Beverage	\$600.00
09/05/21	JBH Properties LLC 20320 W 83rd St Lenexa KS 66220		Campaign Surrogate Airfare	\$725.80
08/31/21	LewJene Schneider STE 512 515 S. Main St. Wichita KS 67202	Certified Residential Specialist	Food & Beverage	\$750.00
08/26/21	John Coen 2726 Maple Ter Ottawa KS 66067	President/CEO	Food & Beverage	\$695.67
08/25/21	Community National Bank & Trust PO Box 628 Chanute KS 66720		Food & Beverage	\$342.28
08/24/21	Wealth Alliance Advisory Group, LLC 10585 E 21st St N Wichita KS 67206		Food & Beverage	\$500.00
08/12/21	Peggy King PO Box 543 Hesston KS 67062	Homemaker	Food & Beverage	\$56.25
08/06/21	Roger McClellan PO Box 781891 Wichita KS 67278	Manager	Food & Beverage	\$493.00
08/02/21	Jump Start 100 E Waterman Wichita KS 67202		Food & Beverage	\$771.03
07/22/21	Barbara Harris 3815 W 84th Ter Prairie Village KS 66206	Nurse	Food & Beverage	\$244.73
07/18/21	Janie Welsh	Real Estate	Food & Beverage	\$819.80

	PO Box 868 Sublette KS 67877			
07/16/21	Scott Schneider 547 Birkdale Ct Wichita KS 67230	Government Relations	Food & Beverage	\$35.23
07/16/21	Abdul Arif 8214 E Champions St Wichita KS 67226	Attorney	Food & Beverage	\$700.00
07/13/21	Jean Anderson 1301 Vantuyl Dr Lawrence KS 66049	Community Volunteer	Food & Beverage	\$250.00
06/30/21	Sue Miller 625 Jansonius St Phillipsburg KS 67661	СРА	Food & Beverage	\$400.00
06/30/21	L. Kent Culbertson 451 W E St Phillipsburg KS 67661	Vice President	Food & Beverage	\$400.00
06/29/21	Wichita Automobile Dealers Association 301 N. MAIN SUITE 1700 Wichita KS 67202		Food & Beverage	\$1,375.00
06/08/21	Jenifer Sanderson PO Box 374 Goodland KS 67735	Business Owner	Food & Beverage	\$210.00
05/07/21	Johnathan Weigand 8504 E Bridlewood St Wichita KS 67206	Director of Strategic Initiatives	Food & Beverage	\$2,000.00
05/01/21	Diana Rose 18889 S Alden St Olathe KS 66062	Insurance Agent	Hand Sanitizers	\$64.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$44483.94	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD				\$44483.94

Print this form or Go Back